TN7 FEZERSFIREFRKKFERS Page 1/ 1

AVIATEREFITTA VA2 —
12 B Al s R

#iHNo. 50 ZF 4x200m TY—YL— BALRE

BERREH 8:47.30 EH BM. x HME. EAKRKIDOH. FE FT EEES (2019)
SR S o 8:47.30 EH FM. x HME. EAKRIDOH. FE FT EEES (2019)
=L 8:55.76 {xAKRKZDH. AhEHE. 1E WE. EBUOFY EEH (2021)
e @/ K F—L% FE R T) ERE iz
50m 100m 150m 200m BA
1 1/ EZER F=E 53 8:45.96 #EEF 16/16
Mk BiE =1 (0.62) 30.04  1:03.21  1:37.79  2:12.31  2:12.31 [Sheg oo
fE B =1 (+0.45) 30.77  1:04.59  1:39.92  2:13.79  4:26.10
EE BEK 52 (+0.24) 29.27  1:02.19  1:37.09  2:11.08  6:37.18
IBE Hhly =3 (+0.40) 29.61  1:01.61  1:35.19  2:08.78  8:45.96
2 1/4 LEEUL =5 8:49.12 X&%r 14/14
B SRR =2 (0.68) 30.50  1:04.07  1:38.81  2:10.42  2:10.42
Bk & 52  (+0.53) 30.81  1:04.73  1:40.05  2:14.27  4:24.69
xH BE B3  (+0.27) 30.09 1:03.81 1:38.16  2:12.06  6:36.75
Bz M =1 (+0.66) 30.46  1:04.06 1:39.06 2:12.37  8:49.12
3 1/3 AW =5 9:55. 27 12/12
kO #EHEK 52 (0.74) 32.62 1:09.38  1:48.41  2:23.98  2:23.98
& BAEER =3 (+0.11) 31.21  1:07.52  1:46.24  2:23.80 4:47.78
=FEA%ENH =1 (+0.52) 33.17  1:11.88  1:54.96  2:38.29  7:26.07
Ik &= =2  (+0.21) 33.91  1:12.00 1:51.54  2:29.20  9:55.27
4 1/6 FEI =5 10:37.70 10/10
WHEET =1 (0.66) 32.65 1:09.71  1:49.15  2:26.36  2:26.36
xae £ =3 (+0.53) 40.52 1:28.16  2:19.16  3:04.51  5:30.87
WH 125 =2 (+0.33) 35.45 1:17.74  2:01.94 2:47.81  8:18.68
FARE & 53 (+0.46) 31.69  1:07.44  1:44.21  2:19.02 10:37.70
5 1/1 KRR =’ 11:26. 62 8/8
Wiy EE =1 (0.66) 33.76  1:13.15  1:55.58  2:36.00  2:36.00
R’ S =2  (+0.50) 37.37  1:20.00  2:03.81  2:46.51  5:22.51
ME  hEE 52  (+0.44) 37.45  1:20.74  2:05.67 2:50.94  8:13.45
N AT =3 (+0.81) 40.95 1:31.53  2:24.75  3:13.17 11:26.62
6 1/2 B|EX#ZE =’ 11:34.17 6/6
X¥ i =2 (0.82) 39.59  1:23.84  2:08.78  2:53.90  2:53.90
AR BE =1 (+0.69) 34.94  1:16.05 1:58.90  2:39.39  5:33.29
iR EE =3 (+0.77) 40.37  1:26.02 2:13.57 2:58.36  8:31.65
BA #H =3 (+0.49) 39.18  1:24.54  2:13.77  3:02.52 11:34.17
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